HydroLynx Systems, Inc.
HydroLynx Systems, Inc. Tel:916-374-1800 Sensors
950 Riverside Parkway, Suite 10  • West Sacramento, CA 95605-1501 Fax:916-374-1877 www.hydrolynx.com Page 62
Model 50386SE-109
SDI-12 Shaft Encoder with Display
Description
The Model 50386SE-109 SDI-12 Shaft Encoder with Display is a low-
power shaft encoder designed for battery-powered field operation for the

Dimensions:............................. 5 in. x 5 in. x 4.75 in.
Weight/Shipping weight: .......... 3 lbs.
Ordering Information
50386SE-109...........SDI-12 Shaft Encoder with Display
280-356 ...................Pulley, 12-in circumference
280-364 ...................4-in Float, with counterweight
280-359 ...................10-in Float, with counterweight
280-360 ...................20-ft Float Tape, 2.4-in spacing, for 12-in pulley
280-363 ...................4-in Float, with counterweight and 20-ft float tape
280-991 ...................Signal Cable, per foot (200 feet max)
Note: Consult factory for additional sizes.
Options
50386SE-109/4........SDI-12 Shaft Encoder with 4-pin MS male connector
50386SE-109-T .......SDI-12 Shaft Encoder, with optional threaded shaft
SE109BAT-OP ........9Vdc Battery Backup Option
Model 50386SE-109 SDI-12 Shaft Encoder with Display